Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 200660J  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  August 8, 2011 1
DATA SHEET
DMK2790 Series and DMK2308 Series GaAs Flip-Chip
Schottky Diodes: Singles and Antiparallel Pairs
Applications
• Personal Communication Network mixers and circuits
• Low power, fast switching circuits

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
6 August 8, 2011  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  200660J
Ordering Information
Part Number Packing Method
DMK2790-000 Standard waffle pack, 100 pcs per, active side down
DMK2790-G1U Standard gel pack, 100 pcs per, active side up
DMK2790-G4D Standard gel pack, 400 pcs per, active side down
DMK2308-000 Standard waffle pack, 100 pcs per, active side down
DMK2308-G1U Standard gel pack, 100 pcs per, active side up
DMK2308-G4D Standard gel pack, 400 pcs per, active side down
Copyright © 2002-2010, 2011 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products or services. These materials, including the information contained herein, are provided by
Skyworks as a service to its customers and may be used for informational purposes only by the customer. Skyworks assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in these materials or the
information contained herein. Skyworks may change its documentation, products, services, specifications or product descriptions at any time, without notice. Skyworks makes no commitment to